AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF C	ONTRACT		CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGES
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE	4. REQ	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJEC	 T NO. (If applicable)
391		See Bloo	rk 160	12SC	007255 Item 3		, ,,
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	00518	CK 10C	7. ADN	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 0	0518
P.O. Bo	partment of Energy			U.S. P.O	Ridge Department of Energy Box 2001 Ridge TN 37831		
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	, county, State and	ZIP Code)	(x) 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
P.O. BOX	EE ASSOCIATED UNIVERS 117 EE TN 37830-6218	ITIES, II	_	x 10A DE	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  . MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N -AC05-060R23100  . DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	O.	
CODE 04	1152224	FACILITY COL	DE	1	2/21/2005		
		11. THIS ITE	 EM ONLY APPLIES TO A		ENTS OF SOLICITATIONS		
separate let THE PLACE virtue of this to the solicit	ter or telegram which includes a reference E DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF 0	to the solicitatio DFFERS PRIOR r already submit I prior to the ope	n and amendment numbe TO THE HOUR AND DA ted, such change may be ning hour and date specif	ers. FAI TE SPE made b	eipt of this amendment on each copy of the off LURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YO y telegram or letter, provided each telegram o	BE RECEIVE DUR OFFER. r letter makes	ED AT If by reference
See Sch	• • •	uirea)	Net	Inc	rease: \$5	5,636,4	22.91
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M				DIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE		
CHECK ONE					ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T		
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN				MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes OF FAR 43.103(b).  TY OF:	in paying οπί	. <del></del>
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	• /		220	00 - 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1		
X					22 Limitation of Funds		
E. IMPORTAN			o sign this document and				
Tax ID N DUNS Num Technica The purp \$5,636,4	Number: 62-0476816  The state of this modifications and services for Managerose of this modifications and services.	ement of tion is ived from	the Oak Ridg to obligate f m the Departm	ge In Tund: nent	nstitute of Science and ing in the amount of of Defense through the (a) is revised as follow	Educat	
funds ir payment contract Continue	of allowable costs as through the period od	6,915,04 nd maxim	6.45 are obli um fee to be d to end Dece	gate incu ember	etofore changed, remains unchanged and in fu	ailable e date ull force and e	e for of this ffect
15A. NAME AI	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A. I	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFIC	CER (Type or	print)
				Mar	y L. Crow		
15B. CONTRA	CTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. l	JNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED
				Si	gnature on File		07/27/2012
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	_			(Signature of Contracting Officer)		01,21,2012

CONTINUATION CUEFT	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED		)F
CONTINUATION SHEET	DE-AC05-06OR23100/391	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

OAK RIDGE ASSOCIATED UNIVERSITIES, INC.

EM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	FOB: Destination				
	Period of Performance: 01/01/2006 to 12/31/2015				